Civic
2
As well as maximising safety and
visual comfort, modern luminaires
must be efficient, versatile and
reliable, minimise light pollution,
be quick to install, improve
energy management and bring

Lamp: 150W CDM-TT
Imax: 600 cd/klm
400
200
90° 90°
cd/1000 lm
60° 60°
30°30° 0°
T
A
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
Lamp type & rating Plain Weight Nema Weight Minicell Weight
Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Standard distribution
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIV1SB50.4 6.6 CIV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1SB70.4 6.7 CIV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1SB100.4 6.9 CIV1SBP100.4 6.9 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1SB150.4 7.4 CIV1SBP150.4 7.4 - -
Flat Glass, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIV1FG50.4 6.9 CIV1FGP50.4 7.0 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1FG70.4 7.0 CIV1FGP70.4 7.1 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1FG100.4 6.3 CIV1FGP100.4 7.3 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1FG150.4 7.8 CIV1FGP150.4 7.8 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIV1SBZC70.4 4.9
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1SBZ100.4 5.1 - - CIV1SBZC100.4 5.1
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1SBZ150.4 5.2 - - CIV1SBZC150.4 5.2
TC-TEL 42W CIV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIV1SBZC57 4.8
Flat Glass, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1FGZ70.4 5.3 - - CIV1FGZC70.4 5.3
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1FGZ100.4 5.4 - - CIV1FGZC100.4 5.4
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1FGZ150.4 5.6 - - CIV1FGZC150.4 5.6
TC-TEL 42W CIV1FGZ42 5.2 - - CIV1FGZC42 5.2
TC-TEL 57W CIV1FGZ57 5.3 - - CIV1FGZC57 5.3
Anti-Vandal type
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVAV1SB50.4 6.6 CIVAV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVAV1SB70.4 6.7 CIVAV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVAV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIVAV1SBZC70.4 4.9
TC-TEL 42W CIVAV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVAV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVAV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVAV1SBZC57 4.8
Residential distribution
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVR1SB50.4 6.6 CIVR1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVR1SB70.4 6.7 CIVR1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVR1SB7Z0.4 4.9 - - CIVR1SBZC70.4 4.9
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W - - - - - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W - - - - - -
TC-TEL 42W CIVR1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVR1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVR1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVR1SBZC57 4.8
Anti-Vandal type
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVRAV1SB50.4 6.6 CIVRAV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVRAV1SB70.4 6.7 CIVRAV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVRAV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIVRAV1SBZC70.4 4.9
TC-TEL 42W CIVRAV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVRAV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVRAV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVRAV1SBZC57 4.8
Spares and accessories
Spare shallow bowl assembly CIV1SB
Spare flat glass assembly CIV1 FG
Spare gear compartment cover CIV1RGC
76mm post top mounting accessory CIV76PT
Mounting options: Above lanterns are suitable for 42/60mm side entry, and 60mm post top mounting
For 76mm post top mounting, order additionally accessory CIV76PT
For 34mm side entry mounting use above Cat Nos and add suffix ”/SE” eg. CIV1SBP70.4/SE
14
Lamps
150W, 250W HPS-T,
tubular high pressure
sodium, cap: E40
150W CDM-TT tubular
compact ceramic metal
halide, cap: E40
250W HIT clear tubular
metal halide, cap: E40
Materials/Finish

A
T A
Civic Size 2
Lamp: 150W CDM-TT
Imax: 560 cd/klm
300
150
90° 90°
cd/1000 lm
60° 60°
30°30° 0°
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
Lamp type & rating Plain Weight Nema Weight Minicell Weight
Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Shallow bowl, wire wound gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2SB150.4 9.0 CIV2SBP150.4 9.0
SON-T/HPI-T/HQI-T 250W CIV2SB250.4 10.6 CIV2SBP250.4 10.6
Flat Glass, wire wound gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2FG150.4 9.6 CIV2FGP150.4 9.6
SON-T/HPI-T/HQI-T 250W CIV2FG250.4 11.2 CIV2FGP250.4 11.2
Shallow bowl, electronic gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2SBZ150.4 7.7 CIV2SBZC150.4 7.7
Flat Glass, wire electronic gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2FGZ150.4 8.3 CIV2FGZC150.4 8.3
Spares and accessories
Spare shallow bowl assembly CIV2SB
Spare flat glass assembly CIV2 FG
Spare gear compartment cover CIV2RGC
Post top mounting accessory for 76mm CIV76PT
Side entry mounting accessory for 34mm CIV34SE
Mounting options: Above lanterns are suitable for 42/60mm side entry, and 60mm post top mounting
For 76mm post top mounting, order additionally accessory CIV76PT
For 34mm side entry mounting, order additionally accessory CIV34SE
Lighting people and places